
3rd WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY  PEACE PRIZE CIRCUIT 2022

AWARDS
WPU Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HO YU LING TAIWAN FRISBEE DOG PSA GOLD MEDAL
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA COZY SWAN LAKE WPU GOLD MEDAL
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU COW RACING19 WPU E-CERT GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA ELF WPU E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING YOSEMITE VALLEY WPU E-CERT GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN OFF-ROAD COMPETITION WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG SHENGANG CHINA SHENJUN GOES TO WAR WPU E-CERT GOLD
CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 1 WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA WHEATLAND MORNING GLOW WPU E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN HURDLE RACE WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA LOVE IN POPULUS EUPHRATICA FOREST WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA PARADOXORNIS  HEUDEI FEED THE CUCKOO WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA FOLLOW LIKE A SHADOW WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA HOOPOE BROODING 1 WPU E-CERT HM
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA CHILI GIRL WPU E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA PORTLAND HEAD LIGHTHOUSE_21104 WPU E-CERT HM
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG WILD BULL WPU E-CERT HM
QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT1 WPU E-CERT HM
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU MY FOREHAND ATTACK WPU E-CERT HM
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU DANCER56 WPU E-CERT HM
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU HAPPY CHILD WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA KANAS SCENERY WPU E-CERT HM
GAO FENG CHINA LOVE IN THE MORNING 2 WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG SHENGANG CHINA MARCH FORWARD COURAGEOUSLY PSA GOLD MEDAL
MAO XIAOPING CHINA CHILDHOOD WPU GOLD MEDAL
GAO FENG CHINA THROUGH THE DESERT WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG SHENGANG CHINA TIANSHAN PASTORAL SONG WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA YIN AND YANG BEACH WPU E-CERT GOLD
XIE LIN CHINA GO TO THE MARKET WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA GRANARY IN MORNING SUN WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU DANCER18 WPU E-CERT GOLD
POGGIONI ANGELA USA SALMON MEAL IN THE MIST WPU E-CERT HM
HONG BO CHINA SEEKING PLEASURE IN THE SAND WPU E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ELVES WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 3 WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA PRETTY MOM WPU E-CERT HM
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU CHILDREN21 WPU E-CERT HM
WANG SHENGANG CHINA LAST MOMENT WPU E-CERT HM
SONG JINCHENG CHINA GALLOP WPU E-CERT HM
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA BENZ PRAIRIE WPU E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN FEEDING WPU E-CERT HM
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA BLACK HORSE GIVE OUT POWER WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM CUIYING WPU E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA OLD MAN IN MOUNTAIN VILLAGE WPU E-CERT HM
ZHANG KEJIA CHINA PATH WPU E-CERT HM
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA MATING KESTRELS 9 WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIAN WEI USA EYE ON EYE PSA GOLD MEDAL
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA DONT SCRAMBLE FOR WPU GOLD MEDAL
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA BABY MORE EAT WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIU AIJUN CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLE WPU E-CERT GOLD
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA FEEDING CHICK WPU E-CERT GOLD
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE CLASH OF FOXES-2 WPU E-CERT GOLD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU KILLER3 WPU E-CERT GOLD
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FEED WPU E-CERT HM
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA TO FEED THE CHILDREN WPU E-CERT HM
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM TIGER BEETLES WPU E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN DELICIOUS FOOD4 WPU E-CERT HM
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA AIR CONVERSATION  2 WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA CHILDHOOD WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA HOME WPU E-CERT HM
NGO HAI USA OSPREY WINGSPAN AND ACTION WPU E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA HUMPBACK WHALE_2221 WPU E-CERT HM
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA EGRETS DANCE 1 WPU E-CERT HM
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU VERY BIG FAMILY WPU E-CERT HM
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU GIRAFFE2 WPU E-CERT HM
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA COMPETE FOR PREY WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA HAPPY WPU E-CERT HM
LEE NANCY CANADA SHORT EARED OWL HIDING ON PINE TREE WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA BACK FROM GRAZING PSA GOLD MEDAL
QU PENGCHENG CHINA INHERIT WPU GOLD MEDAL
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA THE DAWN IS COMING WPU E-CERT GOLD
DAI RUYU CHINA BY THE SEA WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG SHENGANG CHINA GRAZE WPU E-CERT GOLD



BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE BEACH MORNING CHARDONNAY WPU E-CERT GOLD
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY THE BRIDGE WPU E-CERT GOLD
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA GOLDEN HOME WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU SIBERIA12 WPU E-CERT HM
LIAN WEI USA RED BARN IN WHEATLAND WPU E-CERT HM
WANG SHENGANG CHINA LIKE PEARLS FALLING ON A JADE PLATE WPU E-CERT HM
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA ANCIENT CASTLE WPU E-CERT HM
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG LEKNES BEACH WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA SILVER SHOW WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA SPLENDID LAND WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA SUN BUDDHA FESTIVAL 2 WPU E-CERT HM
QU PENGCHENG CHINA SOY SAUCE1 WPU E-CERT HM
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA KONGTONG WONDERLAND WPU E-CERT HM
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA MORNING LIGHT WPU E-CERT HM
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA THE WATER HOMELAND WPU E-CERT HM
LEE PETER CANADA NORWAY REINE FISHING VILLAGE WPU E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA REFLECTION CANYON_2 WPU E-CERT HM

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU HAPPY CHILD PSA GOLD MEDAL
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA PICK TEA LEAVES WPU GOLD MEDAL
WANG SHENGANG CHINA BULL RUNNING WPU E-CERT GOLD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG WPU E-CERT GOLD
SARROCCO GIOVANNI ITALY HEAVY METAL WPU E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING YOSEMITE VALLEY WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU COW RACING19 WPU E-CERT GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN FRISBEE DOG WPU E-CERT GOLD
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA COZY SWAN LAKE WPU E-CERT HM
SINHA BARUN INDIA ARAADHANA 8576 WPU E-CERT HM
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN LONE RANGER 1012 WPU E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HARBIN MUSIC SQUARE NIGHT WPU E-CERT HM
DAI PING CHINA COMFORT CHILDREN WPU E-CERT HM
LEE PETER CANADA HELP 01 WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA AFTERSOUND OF SILK ROAD WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JIANYU CHINA BEAUTIFUL AURORA WPU E-CERT HM
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLUE AND WHITE FACE WPU E-CERT HM
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA BEACH FUN IN THE SHALLOWS WPU E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DALIANG MOUNTAIN AFTER SNOW WPU E-CERT HM
DONG PING CHINA TERRACES OF GUIZHOU  QIANDONGNAN 3 WPU E-CERT HM
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG BEAUTY AND SKULL BONE WPU E-CERT HM
LI WEIGUO CHINA OUTSIDE THE WORLD PASTORAL WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 1 WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DAI RUYU CHINA CONCENTRIC CIRCLE PSA GOLD MEDAL
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU CHILDREN21 WPU GOLD MEDAL
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ELVES WPU E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE WPU E-CERT GOLD
QU PENGCHENG CHINA ART LIFE WPU E-CERT GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN FEEDING WPU E-CERT GOLD
LEE NANCY CANADA PLAYFUL CUB J23 WPU E-CERT GOLD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA BACK BUCKET OF WOMAN WPU E-CERT GOLD
XIE LIN CHINA GO TO THE MARKET WPU E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CALL OF THE MOUNTAIN WPU E-CERT HM
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VOLANS WPU E-CERT HM
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM WONDERING CHILD WPU E-CERT HM
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA BAMBOO ART OWN HEIR WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE WPU E-CERT HM
DONG PING CHINA HARBOR IN THE MORNING WPU E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA AACHEN CATHEDRAL 2 WPU E-CERT HM
SARROCCO GIOVANNI ITALY CERCO UN POSTO WPU E-CERT HM
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE LADY DRUMMER WPU E-CERT HM
LI XINGLONG CHINA EMBROIDERY GIRL WPU E-CERT HM
WANG SHENGANG CHINA LAST MOMENT WPU E-CERT HM
HONG BO CHINA NARROW PATH WPU E-CERT HM
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN GLOBES 2020 WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA GROWING UP WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
NGO HAI USA I AM WAITING FOR BOTH YOU PSA GOLD MEDAL
LIU JUN CHINA CHILDHOOD WPU GOLD MEDAL
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA HUNTING IN AN INSTANT WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG FENG CHINA BLUE THROATED PHOENIX TIGER 2 WPU E-CERT GOLD
SCHNELZER LISA USA PALLID BAT REFLECTION WPU E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA AMERICA HUNTING WPU E-CERT GOLD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TWO MEERKATS WPU E-CERT GOLD
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE BAND OF FOXES WPU E-CERT GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLOUDS ELEGANT LOOSE PEAK UNIQUE WPU E-CERT HM
DONG PING CHINA AUSTRALIAN SCENERY WPU E-CERT HM
HONG BO CHINA MOTHER S WARM BACK OF THE BODY WPU E-CERT HM
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA BABY MORE EAT WPU E-CERT HM
SINHA BARUN INDIA BREAKFAST IN DESERT 8189 WPU E-CERT HM
CHIU BOB USA AFRICAN ELEPHANTS10 WPU E-CERT HM
POGGIONI ANGELA USA BABY AND MOM PLAY WPU E-CERT HM
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA DESTROYING AN EGG WPU E-CERT HM
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN DEATH CAP 9875 WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA BLACK SNUBNOSED MONKEY WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA BUILD NEST WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FEED WPU E-CERT HM
DUNNE DANNY AUSTRALIA ANTS AND CICADA WPU E-CERT HM
LIAN WEI USA FREE RIDE WPU E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA FOUR LITTLE SWANS WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JANG HENRY USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE IN FOG 20201 PSA GOLD MEDAL



HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING WPU GOLD MEDAL
DONG PING CHINA GUIZHOU SCENERY 4 TERRACES WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU FIRENZE2 WPU E-CERT GOLD
QU PENGCHENG CHINA GO TO A SHOW WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA FAIRYLAND WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA FOGGY SUNSET SAN FRANCISCO WPU E-CERT GOLD
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU BEAUTIFUL MACAU FIREWORK WPU E-CERT GOLD
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA FAIRIES ON EARTH WPU E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN NIGHT VIEW IN HONG KONG WPU E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 WPU E-CERT HM
GAO FENG CHINA FOOD STREET WPU E-CERT HM
LI XINGLONG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SANYA BAY WPU E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA BUDDHAS EYES SEE THE WORLD WPU E-CERT HM
ZHAO LI CHINA TWILIGHT BAGAN WPU E-CERT HM
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG CITY AND FIELDS WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JIANYU CHINA DRY IN THE SUN2 WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS WPU E-CERT HM
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE BLUE HOUR SKYLINE WPU E-CERT HM
KINNAER ETIENNE BELGIUM BRYCE CANYON WPU E-CERT HM
JENZER URS SWITZERLAND VENEFIG REGATTA 5 WPU E-CERT HM
LEE PETER CANADA NORWAY REINE FISHING VILLAGE WPU E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA FAIRY TALE WORLD WPU E-CERT HM

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FIERCE BATTLE PSA GOLD MEDAL
GAO FENG CHINA LOVE IN THE MORNING 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL
SONG JINCHENG CHINA FANTASY PEACH BLOSSOM WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG FENG CHINA BIRD AND FLOWER FIGURE 2 WPU E-CERT GOLD
LONG FENGYING CHINA ALL WALKS OF LIFE10 WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA LATE FALL SNOW WPU E-CERT GOLD
JENZER URS SWITZERLAND AFRICANA 1 WPU E-CERT GOLD
SINHA BARUN INDIA ARAADHANA 8576 WPU E-CERT GOLD
LI DENGCAI CHINA DEEP PALACE SITUATION WPU E-CERT HM
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ALTRAMUZ WPU E-CERT HM
FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION14 WPU E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA NEW NEW CHANG E WPU E-CERT HM
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU FIRE DRAGON7 WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA LOTUS RHYME WPU E-CERT HM
DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CLAUDETTE WPU E-CERT HM
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA PICK TEA LEAVES WPU E-CERT HM
ZHOU JIANYU CHINA BEAUTIFUL AURORA WPU E-CERT HM
DAI PING CHINA COMFORT CHILDREN WPU E-CERT HM
DAI RUYU CHINA COLORFUL CAMEL BELL WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA ASPIRATION WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA GREAT REED WARBLER FEEDING CUCKOO 1 WPU E-CERT HM
LEE PETER CANADA HELP 01 WPU E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA AUTUMN DYED THE GREAT WALL WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA DEEP MOUNTAIN WATERFALL PSA GOLD MEDAL
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA BACK BUCKET OF WOMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED WPU E-CERT GOLD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE LAKE IS FULL OF BIRDS WPU E-CERT GOLD
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU DANCING GIRL 4 WPU E-CERT GOLD
POGGIONI ANGELA USA SALMON MEAL IN THE MIST WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIU JUN CHINA GROWING UP WPU E-CERT GOLD
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN GLOBES 2020 WPU E-CERT GOLD
SINHA BARUN INDIA RB 3308 WPU E-CERT HM
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA SMILE WPU E-CERT HM
YE DANLEI CANADA AFRICAN LIFESTYLE18 WPU E-CERT HM
XIE LIN CHINA KIND HORSE WPU E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN FEEDING WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA CHILDHOOD WPU E-CERT HM
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA SHOW DOWRY WPU E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE WPU E-CERT HM
XIE LIN CHINA GO TO THE MARKET WPU E-CERT HM
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA BENZ PRAIRIE WPU E-CERT HM
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 3 WPU E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ELVES WPU E-CERT HM
LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE WPU E-CERT HM
LIAN WEI USA GRANARY IN MORNING SUN WPU E-CERT HM
MAO XIAOPING CHINA GUQIN SOUND WPU E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIAN WEI USA FREE RIDE PSA GOLD MEDAL
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA HUNTING IN AN INSTANT WPU GOLD MEDAL
LIU AIJUN CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLE WPU E-CERT GOLD
HONG BO CHINA MOTHER S WARM BACK OF THE BODY WPU E-CERT GOLD
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA BABY MORE EAT WPU E-CERT GOLD
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU WILD TREK22 WPU E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA AMERICA HUNTING WPU E-CERT GOLD
SCHNELZER LISA USA PALLID BAT REFLECTION WPU E-CERT GOLD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 WPU E-CERT HM
ZHAO LI CHINA ICEBERG WPU E-CERT HM
DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CHEZ-MOI WPU E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DAWN WPU E-CERT HM
WANG FENG CHINA BLUE THROATED PHOENIX TIGER 2 WPU E-CERT HM
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN SNAIL IN AUTUMN 01K WPU E-CERT HM
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CRESTED GOSHAWK WPU E-CERT HM
JENZER URS SWITZERLAND SITATUNGA 1 WPU E-CERT HM
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE BAND OF FOXES WPU E-CERT HM
LIU JUN CHINA CHILDHOOD WPU E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLOUDS ELEGANT LOOSE PEAK UNIQUE WPU E-CERT HM
CHIU BOB USA AFRICAN ELEPHANTS10 WPU E-CERT HM
KUCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN POLAND ALPEN DI SIUSI 2022 WPU E-CERT HM
NGO HAI USA I AM WAITING FOR BOTH YOU WPU E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY WPU E-CERT HM



SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA FAIRYLAND PSA GOLD MEDAL
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA FAIRIES ON EARTH WPU GOLD MEDAL
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 WPU E-CERT GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING WPU E-CERT GOLD
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE BLUE HOUR SKYLINE WPU E-CERT GOLD
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA BACK FROM GRAZING WPU E-CERT GOLD
MA LEI CHINA BUDDHAS EYES SEE THE WORLD WPU E-CERT GOLD
LIAN WEI USA FOGGY SUNSET SAN FRANCISCO WPU E-CERT GOLD
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA TRACING BACK TO THE PAST WPU E-CERT HM
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SILK ROPE SURFACE SILK FEELING WPU E-CERT HM
DONG PING CHINA GUIZHOU SCENERY 4 TERRACES WPU E-CERT HM
GAO FENG CHINA HOMETOWN IN RAPESEED WPU E-CERT HM
LI XINGLONG CHINA BEAUTIFUL SANYA BAY WPU E-CERT HM
LI XINGLONG CHINA WHITE HABA WPU E-CERT HM
SARROCCO GIOVANNI ITALY CIAO FRANCE WPU E-CERT HM
ZHAO LI CHINA BLUE LAGOON OF ICELAND WPU E-CERT HM
LEE PETER CANADA NORWAY REINE FISHING VILLAGE WPU E-CERT HM
NGO HAI USA ROYAL FAMILY WPU E-CERT HM
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA THE DAWN IS COMING WPU E-CERT HM
WANG SHENGANG CHINA GRAZE WPU E-CERT HM
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE BEACH MORNING CHARDONNAY WPU E-CERT HM
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU FIRENZE2 WPU E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA GOLDEN TEMPLE WPU E-CERT HM

ACCEPTANCE
WPU Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FISCHER JIE USA WILDEBEEST MIGRATION14 A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA FIELD A
ZHAO LI CHINA SYDNEY  NIGHT A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA LIKE A BEAR A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA BLUE AND WHITE PORCELAIN BEAUTY A
WANG FENG CHINA CRESTED IBIS 1 A
LI DENGCAI CHINA EVENING GLOW A
KUCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN POLAND THE SWIMMER A
HO YU LING TAIWAN RUGBY A
ZHOU JIANYU CHINA DUSK FALLS A
DAI PING CHINA LIFE3 A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLUE AND WHITE FACE A
LI WEIGUO CHINA OUTSIDE THE WORLD PASTORAL A
FISCHER JIE USA ANIMAL PORTRAITS18 A
DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CLAUDETTE A
LIAN WEI USA SECRET LAND A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA DESERT KUNG FU A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA GOOD FORTUNE A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA COURAGE A
LEE NANCY CANADA MEAL TIME K7 A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA PICK TEA LEAVES A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA WILD DUCK AND HORSE FLYING TOGETHER A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA BULL RUNNING A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA AFTERSOUND OF SILK ROAD A
QU PENGCHENG CHINA GRAND SCENERY2 A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY MONK A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA LUCK A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA WHITE CRANE BEAUTIFUL SUNSET A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA RUSH SEA A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA ALL THE WAY HARD,ALLTHEWAY  SONG A
ZHANG KEJIA CHINA BARRACUDA SCHOOLING 7 A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA GIRL A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA HARBIN MUSIC SQUARE NIGHT A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA AFRICAN ELEPHANT AND TREE A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE AESTHETIC DRUMMER A
JANG HENRY USA METASEQUOIA FIELD A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA GALLOP IN THE SAND A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU MORNING SAILING A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAO XIAOPING CHINA GUQIN SOUND A
LIAN WEI USA BOWLING BALL BEACH NEW MOON A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA GHOST A
SINHA BARUN INDIA SANDEEPA 6930 A
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA HANDSOME BOY A
ZHAO LI CHINA MOUNTAINS IN THE FOG A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE SNOW MONKEY JUMP SEQUENCE A
JANG HENRY USA GOOD MORNING COLUMBIA GORGE_2171 A
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE AND BLOSSOM 9 A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU DANCER60 A
DAI PING CHINA HAPPY CHILDHOOD6 A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY BHUTANESE GIRL A
MA WENPING CHINA ELF A
DONG PING CHINA HARBOR IN THE MORNING A
LI WEIGUO CHINA PICTURESQUE LIUYANG RIVER 4 A
HONG BO CHINA MUSTANG   WITHOUT JIANG ROPE A
SINHA BARUN INDIA SUCHITA 8620 A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FISHING BOAT MORNING SONG A
LIU AIJUN CHINA HUANGSHAN SEA OF CLOUDS A
LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK JINSHAN RIDGE A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA SHOW DOWRY A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU I WILL WIN A
DAI RUYU CHINA CONCENTRIC CIRCLE A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA CONTEND FOR SUPREMACY A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA CIRCLE OF SHELLS A
HO YU LING TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM ONE LAST BLOW A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA HORSERACE A
JANG HENRY USA WALKING ON THE WAVES_1481 A



LIU JUN CHINA GUILIN LANDSCAPE A
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 8 A
HO YU LING TAIWAN FAMILY LOVE IN THE RAIN4 A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA GONE WITH THE WIND NET FLYING A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY OLD SAGE A
NGO HAI USA GREAT EGRET LANDING_BW A

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN DEATH CAP 9875 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE OLIVE BACKED SUNBIRD 2 A
LIAN WEI USA BLUE HERON AND TROUT A
LIAN WEI USA FREE RIDE A
SINHA BARUN INDIA BREAKFAST IN DESERT 8189 A
ZHAO LI CHINA ON ZHE INLE LAKE A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE TRIPLE RHINOCEROS AUKLETS A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE CORMORANT TAKING FLIGHT A
NGO HAI USA I AM WAITING FOR BOTH YOU A
LEE NANCY CANADA HUMMINGBIRD FEEDING ON NECTAR M223 A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA HUNTING IN AN INSTANT A
LEE PETER CANADA MALLARD JUST TAKING OFF A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU WILD TREK22 A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA PAIR DANCE A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLOUDS ELEGANT LOOSE PEAK UNIQUE A
FISCHER JIE USA THE CALL OF THE WILD41 A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN CATCH AB A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE ORIENTAL HONEY BUZZARD 25 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE FEEDING 2 A
LIAN WEI USA UNAWARE OF DANGER BEHIND A
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA DESTROYING AN EGG A
JANG HENRY USA AMERICA HUNTING A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA GROW UP SOON BABY A
LI DENGCAI CHINA LOOK AT EACH OTHER A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN CATCH C A
JANG HENRY USA WHITE POCKET_4 A
LI DENGCAI CHINA BURY YOUR HEAD HARD WORK A
CUI XINHUA CHINA HARVESTING A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG LOVERS BUILDING HOME A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG EGRET FATHER BACK A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA GREEN WAVES AND GREEN SHADOWS A
HO YU LING TAIWAN DELICIOUS FOOD A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU HOW ABOUT ME A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DONG PING CHINA MIAO VILLAGE EARLY MORNING 2 A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA DRIVE SHEEP A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CROSS COUNTRY A
ZHOU JIANYU CHINA TRADITIONAL OPERA12 A
DAI PING CHINA FISHING PORT5 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE SEASIDE FISH MARKET 20 A
MA WENPING CHINA GRASSLAND ANIMAL HUSBANDRY COLOR A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA ATTACHMENT A
LIU JUN CHINA PYROTECHNIC GAS A
SCHNELZER LISA USA JAIN NUNS A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FOCUSED A
XIE LIN CHINA WALKING IN FOG A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY CAMPING A
LIAN WEI USA FOGGY SUNSET SAN FRANCISCO A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA THE BLACK BEACH A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA POTALA PALACE UNDER THE CLOUDS A
WANG FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 1 A
LEE PETER CANADA LOFOTEN HAMNOY VILLAGE AT DUSK A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU LATIN PARADE 1 A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU FIRENZE2 A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA FAIRYLAND A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU SHIRAKAWAGO A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA CANYON WITH FALL A
ZHAO LI CHINA ANCIENT TEMPLE IN MYANMAR A
JANG HENRY USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE IN FOG 20201 A
GAO FENG CHINA HOMETOWN IN RAPESEED A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA VENICE TRAFFIC A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SNOW SCULPTURE OF THE NORTH A
JANG HENRY USA HIKING IN WAVES AFTER SNOW_21121 A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA FRIEND A
LIU AIJUN CHINA WINTER IN JINGBO LAKE A
LIU AIJUN CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A
MA WENPING CHINA BANK OF THE YELLOW RIVER A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WITH FLOWING LONG HAIR A

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA CHRISTMAS DRUMS A
DUNNE DANNY AUSTRALIA BLUE AND YELLOW A
KINNAER ETIENNE BELGIUM CASTEL OF THE RED KNIGHT A
MA LEI CHINA AUTUMN DYED THE GREAT WALL A
LIU JUN CHINA KANAS SCENERY A
HONG BO CHINA GALLOPING HORSE WITH ROSY CLOUDS A
CHIU BOB USA AFRICAN LEOPARD15 A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BIG CIRCUS A
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM LOVE IS IN THE AIR A
YE DANLEI CANADA CHILDHOOD IN AFRICA16 A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN HAPPY DANCE 02KA A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ALTRAMUZ A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA DIELIANHUA A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKLARUTKANRED A
LI XINGLONG CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOLONG BAY A
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA DEWY DAMSELFLY 55 A
LIAN WEI USA LATE FALL SNOW A
NGO HAI USA MOM- I LOVE YOU A



LEE NANCY CANADA THREE SLEEPY OWLS L1230 A
DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CLAUDETTE A
LIU AIJUN CHINA AMUR TIGER A
LONG FENGYING CHINA ALL WALKS OF LIFE10 A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA COLORFUL EARTH A
ZHAO LI CHINA A BIRD IN VATNAJOKULL A
MA WENPING CHINA AUTUMN WAVE PLAY IN THE WATER A
DAI RUYU CHINA COLORFUL CAMEL BELL A
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOREST CANOPY 15 A
QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT1 A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA CHILI GIRL A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA CUB WANTS TO PLAY A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA PEOPLE IN POWDER ROOM A
WANG FENG CHINA BIRD AND FLOWER FIGURE 2 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CHOMPHUNUT  2 A
GAO FENG CHINA LOVE IN THE MORNING 2 A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA ASPIRATION A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE AESTHETIC DRUMMER A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SEAMSTRESS A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY MONK A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHIU BOB USA SPOKANE LANDSCAPE17 A
NGO HAI USA EYES ARE WINDOWS TO THE SOUL_BW A
GAO FENG CHINA DAM SUPERIOR XUEXIANG 2 A
LEE PETER CANADA BANFF MORAINE LAKE A
LI WEIGUO CHINA GET ALONG A
KUCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN POLAND COVID-19 TIME AND GIRLS A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA SALMON MEAL IN THE MIST A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWMATEM A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A
KONG XIANGHUI CHINA HOPE A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONSTRUCTION  WORKER A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA BLACK HORSE GIVE OUT POWER A
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA ASH AND DISC A
MA WENPING CHINA BUTTERFLY LOVE A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA BA CHU SHEPHERD A
DAI PING CHINA DAILY LIFE3 A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE LAKE IS FULL OF BIRDS A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU DANCING GIRL 4 A
LIAN WEI USA GRANARY IN MORNING SUN A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA SMILE A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA BENZ PRAIRIE A
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE AND BLOSSOM 9 A
KINNAER ETIENNE BELGIUM CONTAIMPORARY TRAIN STATION A
LIU AIJUN CHINA BUSY PATH OF A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG CLASSIC BEAUTY A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA CHILDHOOD A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY BEYOND THE GAZA A
ZHAO LI CHINA DEEP MOUNTAIN WATERFALL A
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 3 A
SCHNELZER LISA USA DISAPPEARING MAN A
FISCHER JIE USA AN ENCHANTING MOMENT6 A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN ACTRESS MAKEUP FACE K MONO A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHUNJIANG HUAYUEYE A
LONG FENGYING CHINA COMING OF AGE13 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CHOMPHUNUT  6 A
SINHA BARUN INDIA RB 3308 A

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY CONTRAST A
FISCHER JIE USA AN ENCHANTING MOMENT7 A
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM TIGER BEETLES A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG EGRET FATHER BACK A
LEE NANCY CANADA SHORT EARED OWL HIDING ON PINE TREE A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CRESTED GOSHAWK A
DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CHEZ-MOI A
QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT3 A
LEE PETER CANADA MALLARD SHOWING  OFF HIS PLUMAGE A
GAO FENG CHINA BRILLIANT AFTER THE RAIN A
LIU AIJUN CHINA BROWN FANTAIL WARBLE A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA THE LAKE LAGOON A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN SNAIL IN AUTUMN 01K A
HO YU LING TAIWAN SHOW LOVE3 A
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY POLENLI6 A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA SOUL OF PEAK A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA EGRET PLAYING FISH A
LONG FENGYING CHINA HOVERING HUMMINGBIRD28 A
XIE LIN CHINA AUTUMN COLOR A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ICE SHARK A
JENZER URS SWITZERLAND SITATUNGA 1 A
ZHAO LI CHINA ICEBERG A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA GOD S CASTLE A
DAI RUYU CHINA DESERT LIZARD A
SARROCCO GIOVANNI ITALY ALBA ROSSA A
KINNAER ETIENNE BELGIUM BUTTERFLY A
MA WENPING CHINA DEAD TREES GROW NEW A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU WILD TREK22 A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASHANG AUTUMN A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU FLAMINGOS AND SWAN A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DAWN A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA AIR CONVERSATION  2 A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
NGO HAI USA ROYAL FAMILY A
MA WENPING CHINA BANK OF THE YELLOW RIVER A
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA A LOVELY DAY OUT A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA BACK FROM GRAZING A
LONG FENGYING CHINA COMING OF AGE20 A
DAI PING CHINA COUNT MONEY A



ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA DRIVE SHEEP A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA GRAZE A
LI DENGCAI CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA DANCING A
LIU AIJUN CHINA DAWN ON THE DAM A
SARROCCO GIOVANNI ITALY CIAO FRANCE A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE INDIA STREET 3 A
CUI XINHUA CHINA GANODERMA PEACH BLOSSOM FESTIVAL2 A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA ATTACHMENT A
DAI RUYU CHINA BY THE SEA A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WITH FLOWING LONG HAIR A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA ECOLOGICAL HOT SPRING A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA GUANGXI BAZHAI GIRL A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA THE DAWN IS COMING A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY BOAT IN ICE LAGOON A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE BEACH MORNING CHARDONNAY A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DAILY FISHING A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CROSS COUNTRY A
SCHNELZER LISA USA DUSK AT HARP BRIDGE A
WANG FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 1 A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA THE MOUTH OF THE STREAM A
YE DANLEI CANADA CUBA STREET48 A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA THREE MEN PRAYING A
XIE LIN CHINA HAPPY MOMENT A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FOCUSED A
ZHAO LI CHINA ANCIENT TEMPLE IN MYANMAR A
KUCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN POLAND CHICHEN ITZA 2022 A
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA JOURNEY INTO THE CITY A

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WENPING CHINA AUTUMN WAVE PLAY IN THE WATER A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA ARROGANCE A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA BULL RUNNING A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU COW RACING19 A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA COZY SWAN LAKE A
LIU AIJUN CHINA AMUR TIGER A
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING YOSEMITE VALLEY A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG BEAUTY AND SKULL BONE A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG WILD BULL A
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM ALL EYES SET ON YOU A
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA DEWY DAMSELFLY 55 A
LIU JUN CHINA KANAS SCENERY A
JANG HENRY USA SWAN LAKE AT WINTER_1911 A
JANG HENRY USA PORTLAND HEAD LIGHTHOUSE_21104 A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA LUCK A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CHOMPHUNUT  2 A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA PEOPLE IN POWDER ROOM A
LONG FENGYING CHINA SHILL CRANES7 A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA GIRL A
GAO FENG CHINA WEDDING CEREMONY IN THE DESERT 2 A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA FROM THE PICTURE A
NGO HAI USA MOM- I LOVE YOU A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU BOXING3 A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU DANCER56 A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA DESERT KUNG FU A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU HAPPY CHILD A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA EXCLUSIVE DRAMA A
HONG BO CHINA LITTLE TIGER SWEET A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLUE AND WHITE FACE A
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA ALL THE WAY HARD,ALLTHEWAY  SONG A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE FARAH FARZ 29 A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA CHILI GIRL A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA GALLOP IN THE SAND A
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISHING AND HUNTING LIFE A
DAI RUYU CHINA PRAISE OF YADAN A
NGO HAI USA DO YOU BELIEVE I WILL BITE YOU A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUCHICHEO A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE LADY DRUMMER A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA BLACK HORSE GIVE OUT POWER A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA DIG EARS A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU CHILDREN21 A
GAO FENG CHINA DAM SUPERIOR XUEXIANG 2 A
LIU AIJUN CHINA BUSY PATH OF A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE CHOMPHUNUT  6 A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VOLANS A
HO YU LING TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA MARCH FORWARD COURAGEOUSLY A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHUNJIANG HUAYUEYE A
HORSNELL JENNI AUSTRALIA SILVEREYE AND BLOSSOM 9 A
DAI RUYU CHINA UNSTOPPABLE A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN WONDERFUL DANCEGAMONO A
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN STRIPES 5656 A
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN SMOKE 0395 A
HONG BO CHINA NARROW PATH A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA LAST MOMENT A
ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN BULGARIA CIRCLE OF SHELLS A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA UNCLE WHITE BEARD A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWMATEM A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE FARAH FARZ 15 A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA SILK ROAD LOVE SONG A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN ACTRESS MAKEUP FACE K MONO A
STAKE JAN-THOMAS SWEDEN WHITE HAT 8498 A
HONG BO CHINA SEEKING PLEASURE IN THE SAND A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMALL COUNTRY SCENE A
LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONVULSION A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN HOMESICKNESSMONO  A A



TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU DANCER60 A
CUI XINHUA CHINA MORNING FOG A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA GALLOP A
LETCHMANAN RAMESH SINGAPORE SHELL STAIRCASE A
YE DANLEI CANADA REED DANCE CEREMONY37 A
QU PENGCHENG CHINA POETIC IMAGERY BEAUTY3 A
HEYMANS TIFFANY BELGIUM WONDERING CHILD A

SECTIONS：NATURE
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU FLAMINGOS AND SWAN A
CHENG THOMAS HONG KONG EGRET FATHER BACK A
NGO HAI USA OSPREY WINGSPAN AND ACTION A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA HOME A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA SOUL OF PEAK A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA AIR CONVERSATION  2 A
KINNAER ETIENNE BELGIUM BUTTERFLY A
DIAL TINA AUSTRALIA FEEDING CHICK A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA FEED A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA LIJIANG MORNING RHYME A
LIU AIJUN CHINA TIGER FUN A
JANG HENRY USA EXCHANGING MOUSE_1941 A
POGGIONI ANGELA USA BABY AND MOM PLAY A
HO YU LING TAIWAN SHOW LOVE3 A
GAO FENG CHINA BRILLIANT AFTER THE RAIN A
JANG HENRY USA HUMPBACK WHALE_2221 A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE ORIENTAL HONEY BUZZARD 25 A
HO YU LING TAIWAN DELICIOUS FOOD4 A
LIU JUN CHINA HAPPY A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA VULTURE A
MA WENPING CHINA GRAB FOOD A
SINHA BARUN INDIA CHEETA FAMILY A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU VERY BIG FAMILY A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA WONDERLAND A
ZHANG JINCHUAN CHINA DAWN A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU VOICE OF LOVE A
LONG FENGYING CHINA HOVERING HUMMINGBIRD28 A
LONG FENGYING CHINA HUMMINGBIRD119 A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA GREEN WAVES AND GREEN SHADOWS A
MAO XIAOPING CHINA PAIR DANCE A
CUI XINHUA CHINA KINGFISHER WONDERFUL MEAL A
LUO  XIAOLIN CHINA TO FEED THE CHILDREN A
NGO HAI USA BEAR SWIM TO CATCH FRESH  SALMON A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DAI RUYU CHINA BY THE SEA A
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WITH FLOWING LONG HAIR A
LI QIANSHANG CHINA ZUIMEI WATER TOWN A
CHEANG SHERMAN MACAU BEAUTIFUL MACAU FIREWORK A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE INDIA STREET 3 A
GAO FENG CHINA FOOD STREET A
LI DENGCAI CHINA POPULUS EUPHRATICA DANCING A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA FRIEND A
JANG HENRY USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE IN FOG 20201 A
KONG XIANGHUI CHINA ONE ISLAND A
LIU AIJUN CHINA DAWN ON THE DAM A
LIU AIJUN CHINA MORNING MIST A
HO YU LING TAIWAN NIGHT VIEW IN HONG KONG A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA ATTACHMENT A
TONG JIANGCHUAN CHINA BLESSING IN CANDLELIGHT A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINITO A
LONG FENGYING CHINA ON THE STREET12 A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA DRIVE SHEEP A
JENZER URS SWITZERLAND VENEFIG REGATTA 5 A
LIU JUN CHINA PYROTECHNIC GAS A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA THE WATER HOMELAND A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CROSS COUNTRY A
WANG SHENGANG CHINA GET RICH A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA POTALA PALACE UNDER THE CLOUDS A
JANG HENRY USA REFLECTION CANYON_2 A
WANG ZHANKUI CHINA KONGTONG WONDERLAND A
CHIU BOB USA IN ISRAEL7 A
KUCZYNSKI SEBASTIAN POLAND CHICHEN ITZA 2022 A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA SUMMER IN LIUXIAN LAKE PARK A
SONG JINCHENG CHINA WEDDING ON THE PAMIRS A
NGO HAI USA THE KING- THE CLOWN A
LIAN WEI USA FLOWING LIGHT GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE A
TAM CHAN IEONG MACAU SIBERIA12 A
SCHNELZER LISA USA DUSK AT HARP BRIDGE A
LEE NANCY CANADA DOG SLED RACE J5 A


